Carlisle LED Flush Mount
CAF Series (MV)
Features
Metal trim bands with a white floating diffuser. Ideal use in kitchens,
hallways, and anywhere general lighting is needed. Provides lighting
in residential, commercial and hospitality applications. Fixture mounts
to standard junction box (not included).
Construction

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
Satin Nickel LED Lumens CCT  DIA. D
CAF121200L30MV* 13W 900 3000K 12" 3-1/2"
CAF141200L30MV 13W 1200 3000K 14"   4"
CAF142400L30MV 27W 2400 3000K 14"   4"
CAF182900L30MV 27W 2900 3000K 18" 3-1/2"
Source
*